Rang Concurrent(s)

1

2
3
4

Sophie Demers
Anaeve Beaulieu
Camille Boucher
Livia Abud

WD Raphaélle Boulay

Compétition Invitation Riotel Matane 2024

Matane

29 mars 2024 au 31 mars 2024

STAR 4 Girls (13 ans et plus Gr.1 Evé. 11) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Chic-Chocs
Trois-Pistole

Le Bic

Dieppe Gold Blades
Gaspé

Skate Canada

Date:

Région
EQ
EQ
EQ
NB
EQ

29-mars-2024 14:04:41

A

Patinage Canada

Points

31.50
28.50
27.38
21.70



